CONTENTS

Notes on contributors
Acknowledgements

INTRODUCTION
Colin Jones and Roy Porter

BODIES OF KNOWLEDGE/KNOWLEDGE OF
BODIES
David Armstrong

ON ANTI-MEDICINE AND CLINICAL REASON
Thomas Osborne

MEDICINE, HISTORY AND THE PRESENT
Nikolas Rose

INVENTING MOUTHS: DISCIPLINARY POWER
AND DENTISTRY
Sarah Nettleton

POWER AND HUMANITY, OR FOUCAULT
AMONG THE HISTORIANS
Randall McGowen

BODIES IN SPACE: FOUCAULT’S ACCOUNT OF
DISCIPLINARY POWER
Felix Driver

APPLYING FOUCAULT: SOME PROBLEMS
ENCOUNTERED IN THE APPLICATION OF
FOUCAULT’S METHODS TO THE HISTORY OF
MEDICINE IN PRISONS

Stephen Watson

vil

17

28

48

73

91

113

132



REASSESSING FOUCAULT

9 FOUCAULT’S THEORY OF DISCOURSE AND
HUMAN AGENCY 152
Diaeter Freundlieb

10 THE RECEPTION OF MICHEL FOUCAULT’S
IDEAS ON SOCIAL DISCIPLINE, MENTAL
ASYLUMS, HOSPITALS AND THE MEDICAL
PROFESSION IN GERMAN HISTORIOGRAPHY 181
Meartin Dinges

Select Bibliography 213
I Texts by Foucault 213
II Works on Foucault 214

Index 217

vi



