CONTENTS

	Notes on contributors Acknowledgements	vii x
1	INTRODUCTION Colin Jones and Roy Porter	1
2	BODIES OF KNOWLEDGE/KNOWLEDGE OF BODIES David Armstrong	17
3	ON ANTI-MEDICINE AND CLINICAL REASON Thomas Osborne	28
4	MEDICINE, HISTORY AND THE PRESENT Nikolas Rose	48
5	INVENTING MOUTHS: DISCIPLINARY POWER AND DENTISTRY Sarah Nettleton	73
6	POWER AND HUMANITY, OR FOUCAULT AMONG THE HISTORIANS Randall McGowen	91
7	BODIES IN SPACE: FOUCAULT'S ACCOUNT OF DISCIPLINARY POWER Felix Driver	113
8	APPLYING FOUCAULT: SOME PROBLEMS ENCOUNTERED IN THE APPLICATION OF FOUCAULT'S METHODS TO THE HISTORY OF MEDICINE IN PRISONS Stephen Watson	132

REASSESSING FOUCAULT

9	FOUCAULT'S THEORY OF DISCOURSE AND HUMAN AGENCY Dieter Freundlieb	152
10	THE RECEPTION OF MICHEL FOUCAULT'S	
	IDEAS ON SOCIAL DISCIPLINE, MENTAL	
	ASYLUMS, HOSPITALS AND THE MEDICAL	
	PROFESSION IN GERMAN HISTORIOGRAPHY	181
	Martin Dinges	
	Select Bibliography	213
	I Texts by Foucault	213
	II Works on Foucault	214
	Index	217